
8:20
Bus departs from
Hotel for IQBRC

8:20
Bus departs from
Hotel for IQBRC

9:00 9:00 9:00 Bus to Sendai 9:00 9:00

Weise 2 Schumacher 1 Crystal Palace Hotel Weise 3 Pochodzalla

10:15 10:15 IQBRC 10:15 10:15
Tokai St. 10:30

10:30 10:30 Schumacher 3 10:30

Parreno 1 Parreno 2 11:45 Lenske 2

11:45 11:45 11:45
School Photo

12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch Lunch box 12:00 12:00

13:00
Bus departs from
Hotel for IQBRC

13:30
Registration Desk
Open at IQBRC

14:00 Opening 13:00 13:30 13:30
Arriving at

Tohoku Univ.
14:00 14:00

Tanaka Hayano 2
Announce from

organizers Gal 2 Nagae 2

14:30 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:15

Weise 1

15:45 14:30 15:00 14:30 15:30

Tour to J-PARC
site

Schumacher 2
Young

reseracher's
sessions

15:30 Hiyama 

16:00 16:15 16:00 Lenske 1 16:45

Gal 1 16:45

17:15 16:30 16:30 16:15 17:00 17:00

17:00
Young

reseracher's
session

Poster session Nagae 1 Move to Hot Spring

18:00 Welcome reception Hayano 1 18:00 18:00 18:15 "Ichino-bo" Hotel

18:15
18:30 Bus departs 18:30 Bus departs 18:00 Summary & 

from IQBRC from IQBRC Closing Session
for Hotel for Hotel

20:15
Bus departs from
IQBRC for Hotel

School Dinner

One-day sight seeing to
UNESCO World Heritage

Hiraizumi

adjourn

SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Closing remarks

Schedule of the 1st International School for Strangeness Nucear Physics 2012/2/11

2/12 2/13 2/14 2/15 2/16 2/17 2/18


